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Сроки и пункты проведения школьного этапа олимпиады 
школьников в 2016-2017 учебном году 
Ханты-Мансийский район

	Места проведения
	Предмет
	Дата проведения 

	1. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Батово»;
2. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Бобровский»;
3. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Выкатной»;
4. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Горноправдинск»;
5. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Елизарово»;
6. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Кедровый»;
7. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Кирпичный»;
8. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Красноленинский»;
9. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Кышик»;
10. МБОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Луговской»;
11. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Нялинское»;
12. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ п. Сибирский»;
13. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ д. Согом»;
14. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Селиярово»;
15. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Троица»;
16. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ с. Цингалы»;
17. МКОУ ХМР «СОШ д. Шапша»;
18. МКОУ ХМР «ООШ д. Белогорье»;
19. МКОУ ХМР «ООШ п. Пырьях»;
20. МКОУ ХМР «ООШ с. Реполово»;
21. МКОУ ХМР «ООШ с. Тюли»;
22. МКОУ ХМР «ООШ д. Ягурьях»;
23. МКОУ ХМР «НОШ п. Горноправдинск»
	Информатика
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	12.10.2016

	
	Английский язык,
немецкий язык
	13.10.2016
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	14.10.2016
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	17.10.2016
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	18.10.2016
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	20.10.2016

	
	Математика
	21.10.2016
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31.10-16.10.2016 - практика
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